
Alergenové panely

T2   Olše

T4   Líska

Bet v1 Bříza

W6   Pelyněk

G6   Bojínek

G12  Žito

W9   Jitrocel kopinatý

T15  Jasan

M29  Penicillium notatum

M1   Alternaria alternata

M15  Cladosporium herb.

M4   Aspergillus fumigatus

E62  Křeček

E6   Morče

E63  Králík

E3   Kůň

E1   Kočka

E2   Pes

D2   Dermatoph.farinae

D1   Dermatoph.pteronyss
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T3   Bříza

W1   Ambrosie (směs)

G6   Bojínek

W6   Pelyněk

B35  Latex

F14  Sója

F9   Rýže

F3   Treska

F4   Pšenice

F13  Burský ořech

F1   Vaječný bílek

F2   Mléko

M4   Aspergillus fumigatus

M15  Cladosporium herb.

M1  Alternaria alternata

E2   Pes

E1   Kočka

I6   Šváb

D1   Dermatoph.pteronyss

D2   Dermatoph.farinae
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F23  Krab

F3   Treska

F63  Mrkev

mal-d1  Jablko

F35  Brambory

F25  Rajské jablíčko

api-g1  Celer

F49  Broskev

F16  Vlašský ořech

F13  Burský ořech

F17  Lískový ořech

F20  Mandle

F14  Sója

F5   Žito

F4   Pšenice

F86  Sezamové semínko

F51  Kasein

F2   Mléko

F1   Vaječný bílek

F75  Vaječný žloutek
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D1   Dermatoph.pteronyss

D2   Dermatoph.farinae

M4   Aspergillus fumigatus

M15  Cladosporium herb.

E3   Kůň

E2   Pes

E1   Kočka

G6   Bojínek

W6   Pelyněk

Bet v1 Bříza

F17  Lískový ořech

F1   Vaječný bílek

F2   Mléko

F3   Treska

F4   Pšenice

F14  Sója

F13  Burský ořech

mal-d1  Jablko

F63  Mrkev

B35  Latex
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